HAE fEA
PRESSER BAR, LIFTING PRESSER FOOT




goobdon
PRESSER BAR,

LIFTING PRESSER FOOT

-
oooo Bl2|s[00
nlw|lw L{I7
No. | PARTS No. | S| %[ 9] ¥[ QTY 00 DESCRIPTION
1 | 36024 «[«]~]*=] 1 [ooDO PRESSER BAR POSITION GUIDE
2 | 10761 «[*|*=|*| 1 |ooooooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=11.0
3 | 10538 «[*|*|*| 1 |ooDooomo PRESSER BAR BUSHING (UPPER)
4 | 10761 *[*|*|*| 1 |ooDooommooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=11.0
5 | 10541 «[*|*|*| 1 |DoooO PRESSER BAR POSITION GUIDE BRACKET
6 | 10662 «[*|*=|*| 1 |DoDooooO SCREW 5/32X40 L=65
7 | 18479 «[*|*|*| 1 |ooooo PRESSER BAR LIFTING BRACKET
8 | 19518 «[*|*|*| 1 |oooooooo PINCH SCREW 11/64X40 L=14.0
9 | 18480 «[*|*|*| 1 |[mooooO SCREW 11/64X40 L=80
10 | 10540 “[*|=|*| 1 |DoO PRESSER BAR
11 | 10547 «[*|*|*| 1 |oooDoooooo SPRING
12 | 10546-A |*|*|*|*| 1 |ooDooooo TENSION RELEASE SLIDE
13 | 10659 «[*|=|*| 1 |[DooDoooO PRESSER BAR LIFTER
14 | 10660 «[*|*=|*| 1 |ooooooo HINGE SCREW 45X32 L=7.5
15 | 13360 «[*|*|*| 1 |oooooooo PRESSER BAR SPRING BRACKET
16 | 13365 «[*|*|*| 1 |ooDoooooooo SCREW M4X0.7 L=9.
17 | 36023 «[*|=|*| 1 |DoDODOmMO PRESSER BAR BUSHING (LOWER)
18 | 10761 *[*|*|*| 1 |DoDoDoDm@mOooo SCREW 6.75X24 L=11.0
19 | 10796-S | *|*|*|*| 1 |ooD LIFTING PRESSER FOOT
20 | 10749 «[*|*=|*| 1 |ooooooo SCREW 34X36 L=9.0
21 | 36026 «[*|=|*| 1 |DooooooO PRESSER BAR SPRING
22 10706 ol el el el 1 |[0ooogad PRESSER BAR SPRING SUPPORT SCREW 6.75X24 L=13.0
23 11156 ol el Il I 1 [D00odgoogd PRESSER BAR SPRING REGULATING SCREW 1/4X32 L=445
24 | 18175 «[*|=|*| 1 |oo KNEE LIFTER LIFTING LEVER
25 | 10516 «[*|=|*| 1 |[DoDOO SCREW 1/4X32 L=9.5
26 | 10517 *[*|*=|*| 1 |oooooooo NUT 1/4X32
27 | 10848-A |*|*|[*|*| 1 [DoDooooDoOD BRACKET GUIDE BLOCK
28 | 10519 «[*|*|*| 1 |oooooooo PINCH SCREW 6.75X24 L=175
29 | 15111 «[*|*|*| 1 |[Dooooo PIN
30 | 18577 «[*|=|*| 1 |DoO LIFTING LEVER STOP
31 | 13058 «[*|*|*| 1 |oooooo SCREW 6.75X24 1=32.0
32 | 13084 «[*|-]-| 1 |oooooo NUT 6.75X24
33 | 1464 «[+|-|-] 1 |[pooooo HINGE SCREW 5/16X24 L=11.0
34 | 12674 «[*|-|-| 1 [poooooo SCREW 3/16X32 L=60
35 | 11387 «[*|=|*| 1 |DooO SPRING
36 | 18575 «[*|-|-| 1 |[oooo KNEE LIFTER LIFTING LEVER EXTENSION LEVER
37 | 30066 «[*|*|*| 2 |[DooDoOOO SCREW M5X08 L=12.0
38 | 16287 «[*|*=|*| 2 |[DooooDoooDoDOOO WASHED
39 | 4135 «[*|*|*| 2 |oooooooo NUT M5X0.8
40 | 19470 «[*|*|*| 1 |oooooooo FINGER GUARD
41 | 10677 «[*|=|*| 1 |DODDDDOODOODOOOOO WASHER

10




